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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012

=W

O Ul W N

BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,394
16,688
32,694

0
20,086
1,445
3,113
19,860
10,272

0
3,407
8,026
4,578
3,853
2,279
5,200
4,263
9,197
4,990
3,049
1,676
1,236
2,490

532

54,776

11,502
13,309

5,684
24,281

4,299
9,381
15,722
5,379
1,889
4,135
8,117

54,776

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,020
11,946
21,826

13,296
1,222
2,308

13,381
7,585

2,276
5,378
2,970
2,825
1,925
3,711
2,581
6,146
3,509
2,115
1,256
1,019
1,603

478

0
37,792

8,062
8,849
4,397
16,484

3,153
6,137
10,362
3,991
1,589
2,891
5,879

37,792

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
47,858
58,343
32,076

2
22,561
16,990
32,647
21,326
44,751

2
14,635
7,716
10,265
11,479
16,630
6,566
7,168
4,954
3,630
9,756
12,735
13,275
4,848
14,618

2
138,275

44,193
32,745
41,628
19,709

26,695
18,666

9,982
20,422
24,092
19,898

9,800

138,277

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2009

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
44,191
52,324
27,459

2
19,866
16,011
29,935
17,515
40,645

2
13,059
6,462
9,077
9,994
15,519
5,603
6,028
4,217
3,178
8,938
11,710
12,474
4,250
13,463

2
123,972

39,579
29,116
38,534
16,743

24,459
16,605

8,225
18,377
22,668
17,913

8,523

123,974

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,498
1,350

935

0

710
431
1,130
486
1,026

362
156
357
348
215
205
201
110
111
289
515
326
128
460

3,783

890
1,063
1,317

513

449
605
203
630
722
705
264

3,783

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,347
1,199

834

0

636
380
1,028
421
915

311
113
336
335
176
171
197

116
251
493
277

416

3,380

791
952

437

395
543
143
567
663
647
240

3,380

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

963
1,884
1,951

1,133
385
639

1,305

1,336

418
418
349
562
285
469
357
354
359
250
328
299
144
206

4,798

1,299
1,041
1,061
1,397

615
605
648
817
485
510
711

4,798

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

785
1,562
1,609

879
313
534

1,087

337
337
262
434
259
453
255
330
282
239
265
252

164

3,956

1,061
798
846

1,251

533
420
569
652
369
409
655

3,956

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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79

MALE
VOTERS
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62

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,509
6,685
6,332

1
4,371
1,506
3,082
3,903
4,663

1
1,643
1,373
1,312
1,560
1,156
1,209
1,098
1,250
1,159
1,335
1,336
1,177

770
1,147

1
17,525

4,436
4,665
4,259
4,165

2,128
2,818
2,235
2,695
2,170
2,245
1,827

17,526

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
110,607
152,023
125,773

5
83,576
38,690
74,447
79,374

112,311

5
36,460
29,986
29,519
31,397
38,454
23,604
22,154
26,661
17,342
26,235
30,327
30,340
14,427
31,492

5
388,398

111,843
92,585
98,955
85,015

62,741
55,809
48,104
53,545
54,659
49,379
36,037

388,403

PAGE
COBB



